Mass
v (C Cultural
Council

FY25 Grants

As of Jun 18 2025

Representative Alan Silvia

Creative Individuals

Recipient Name

1  Sharon Jussaume, USN Retired

Creative Projects for Schools

Recipient Name
2  Argosy Collegiate Charter School

3 Fall River Arts and Culture Coalition

Festivals & Projects

Recipient Name
4  Fall River Public Library
5 First Lady Global
6 Good Shepherd Parish
7 SoCo Art Labs
8 Viva Fall River

9 YEAH! Corps

Gaming Mitigation Fund

City

Fall River

City
Fall River

Fall River

City

Fall River
Fall River
Fall River
Fall River
Fall River

Fall River

Grant Amount
$5,000

Creative Individuals Total $5,000

Grant Amount
$5,000
$5,000

Creative Projects for Schools Total $10,000

Grant Amount
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500

Festivals & Projects Total $15,000
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Recipient Name City

10 Narrows Center for the Arts Fall River

Local Cultural Councils

Recipient Name City

11 Fall River Cultural Council Fall River

Gaming Mitigation Fund Total

Local Cultural Councils Total
Representative Alan Silvia Total

Grand Total

Grant Amount
$97,700

$97,700

Grant Amount
$139,500
$139,500
$267,200

$267,200
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