

FY25 Grants

As of Jun 18 2025

Representative Alan Silvia

Creative Individuals

	Recipient Name	City		Grant Amount
1	Sharon Jussaume, USN Retired	Fall River		\$5,000
			Creative Individuals Total	\$5.000

Creative Projects for Schools

	Recipient Name	City		Grant Amount
2	Argosy Collegiate Charter School	Fall River		\$5,000
3	Fall River Arts and Culture Coalition	Fall River		\$5,000
			Creative Projects for Schools Total	\$10.000

Festivals & Projects

	Recipient Name	City		Grant Amount
4	Fall River Public Library	Fall River		\$2,500
5	First Lady Global	Fall River		\$2,500
6	Good Shepherd Parish	Fall River		\$2,500
7	SoCo Art Labs	Fall River		\$2,500
8	Viva Fall River	Fall River		\$2,500
9	YEAH! Corps	Fall River		\$2,500
			Festivals & Projects Total	\$15,000

Gaming Mitigation Fund



FY25 Grants

As of Jun 18 2025

	Recipient Name	City		Grant Amount
10	Narrows Center for the Arts	Fall River		\$97,700
			Gaming Mitigation Fund Total	\$97,700
Local Cultural Councils				
	Recipient Name	City		Grant Amount
11	Recipient Name Fall River Cultural Council	City Fall River		Grant Amount \$139,500
11	•	•	Local Cultural Councils Total	
11	•	Fall River	Local Cultural Councils Total epresentative Alan Silvia Total	\$139,500